7/4/2020

Series Results class ORC (O)

REGATTA PORT VARNA - GENERAL BROKER CUPS 2020

1 | Mint Milk BUL-1

BUL
707

3 | Phoenix BUL-8

2  Nunki

4 Smoke BUL-73

VARNA, BULGARIA
7/3/2020 - 7/5/2020

Series Results class ORC (0)

Peterson
25
Conrad
25R
Conrad
25R
Conrad
25R

ORC DP (D)

KALIN GEORGIEV

ALEXANDAR KALCHEV | cap.G.GEORGIEV

BOGOMIL
PEHLIVANOV SINEVA, VARNA

YCcap.G.GEORGIEV-PORT
ALEXANDER MILEV VAR

[04/07/2020 18:22:27]

file:///E:/_Sailing_2020/Regattas_2020/PortVarna/Programme/PORT VARNA_2020_O_results_D.html

cap.G.GEORGIEV - PORT VARNA

1.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

4.00

1.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

7.00

10.00

10.00

17



